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TT924RU UTENSIL AND POT WASHER AK924 400/50/3N

(*) Recommended spare part.
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position
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Spare part
code no.

43622
42810
42814
43118
80871
44265
43380
43470
43327
43055
4108701
4108801
43382
43383
44593
41095
486078
43527
42539
4113501
4114501
43523
927006
929199
41100
74935
H.228048
228004
73350
929115
215032-1

228004

Old code
number

C.43118

C.43055
C.4108701

C.4108801

C.41095

CVI173

C.4113501

C.4114501

DWP127

CWP25

DER1108

Description
BACK PANEL
LEFT SIDE PANEL
RIGHT SIDE PANEL
TOP PANEL
MAGNETIC DOOR SWITCH

DOOR SLIDING GUIDE - UPPER
UPPER DOOR

LOWER DOOR

FRONT PANEL

TOP DOOR-STOP BAR

DOOR BRACKET

SUPPORT BRACKET

DOOR PACKING SUPPORT - UPPER
DOOR GASKET

DOOR LEVER

UPPER BUSH FOR DOOR TIE FOR POT AND PAN WASHERS
STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 6MAX30 T.1/2 TC
GUARD

RACK SLIDE

DOOR SIDE THICKNESS - DX/SX
SMALL PLATE FOR DOOR PIN
BACK PANEL

FOOT

FOOT TYPE 30191.1.2 (BLACK)
DOOR BEATING POINT BUFFER
FUSE-HOLDER

PLUG

FUSE

CONTACTOR

RELAY 16A 230V

MAIN BOARD

FUSE

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR



TT924RU UTENSIL AND POT WASHER AK924 400/50/3N

(*) Recommended spare part.

Page Sparepart  Spare part Old code Description
position code no. number

2 8 80874 FUSE NR
2 9 228012 FUSE NR
2 10 75983 TERMINAL BLOCK NR
2 11 74936 NOT IN PRICE-LIST

2 12 73351 CONTACTOR NR
2 13 DEI4 AUXILIARY CONTACT NR
2 14 43219 WIRING PANEL NR
2 15 231016 TEMPERATURE PROBE NR
2 16 80934 FLAT CABLE NR
2 17 227083 PUSH BUTTONS BOARD NR
2 18 419036 INTERFACE BOARD DISTANCE KEEPERS NR
2 19 417119 NUT NR
2 20 41745 NOT IN PRICE-LIST

2 21 43221 COVER NR
2 22 69810 CURTAIN NR
3 1 43039 C.43039 STAINER NR
3 2 43044 C.43044 STAINER NR
3 3 472061 WASHER NR
3 4 42092 C.42092 ASPIRATION FILTER SLIDE NR
3 5 75661 PUMP ASPIRATION FILTER NR
3 6 42582 OVERFLOW PIPE NR
3 7 CGR4131INT O-RING NR
3 8 926049 DEP45 PRESSURE SWITCH NR
3 9 143253 PIPE MT
3 10 456002 REB456002  O-RING NR
8 11 80398 C.80398 HEATING ELEMENT NR
3 12 209043 DETERGENT DOSING PUMP NR
3 13 209042 DOSING PUMP NR
3 14 H.775601 PIPE MT
3 15 143261 HOSE NR
3 16 143258 "SANTOPRENE" PIPE NR
8 17 143005 SPG10 LINEN RUBBER PIPE 5X12 - BLACK MT



TT924RU UTENSIL AND POT WASHER AK924 400/50/3N

(*) Recommended spare part.

Page Sparepart  Spare part Old code Description
position code no. number

3 18 423010 CFS8 HOSE CLAMP NR
3 19 121993 FILTER AID DISPENSER NR
3 20 SPP4 NOT IN PRICE-LIST

3 21 999348 DETERGENT TANK FITTING NR
3 22 CFF10073 CABLE TIE NR
3 23 417120 NUT NR
3 24 437098 GASKET NR
8 25 70600 AIR TRAP FOR PRESSURE SWITCH NR
3 45 75871 DRAIN CONNECTION NR
3 46 75873 GASKET NR
3 47 75872 NUT WASTE DRAIN NR
4 1 4205901 C.4205901 HIGHER MANIFOLD NR
4 2 43555 PIPE NR
4 4 929174 DPE453D WASHPUMP NR
4 5 4206301 C.4206301 LOWER MANIFOLD NR
4 6 929164 DzG60 PIPE ELBOW NR
4 7 926056 DzG461 PIPE ELBOW NR
4 8 42028 SUCTION PIPE NR
4 9 43316 PUMP SUPPORT F NR
4 10 929175 DPE453S WASHPUMP NR
5 1 927322 CFS14 HOSE CLAMP NR
5 2 143173 REB143173  RINSE MANIFOLD NR
5 3 143010 SPG61 RUBBER PIPE 12X19,5 MT
5 4 41525 RINSE DELIVERY TUBE(CRP) NR
5 5 43550 BOILER NR
5 6 926189 DRT140 CONTACT SAFETY-THERMOSTAT NR
5 7 CFS18 HOSE CLAMP NR
5 8 80627 RINSE PUMP 50 HZ NR
5 9 43565 RINSE PIPE NR
5 10 43560 SLEEVE INOX "T" NR
5 11 43564 DELIVERY WASH HOSE NR
5 13 456002 REB456002  O-RING NR



TT924RU UTENSIL AND POT WASHER AK924 400/50/3N

(*) Recommended spare part.
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Spare part
position
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Spare part
code no.

231016
80398
69870

929169

240018

143004

423026

144032

127095

224002

H.165168

929171

417125

437104

144021

4205901
926252
41064CP
42053

929196
42677

K80679
69632

926132

456030

140036
80644

456019
41064
41185

4206301

926129

Old code
number

C.80398

RAT32

REB143004

REB224002

SPG2230

C.4205901
CGR4275
C.41064CP
C.42053

42050

REB456019
C.41064
C.41185

C.4206301

DAS258

Description

TEMPERATURE PROBE

HEATING ELEMENT

BOILER HEATING ELEMENT PROTECTION
THERMOPLASTIC INLET HOSE

SOLENOID VALVE

PIPE

CABLE TIE

LOADING SYSTEM BOILER CRP WITH BELL PRESSURE
SWITCH

BOILER PIPE

PRESSURE SWITCH TYPE 110-60
PIPE

RUBBER PIPE 20X29

NUT

GASKET

BREAK TANK

HIGHER MANIFOLD

O-RING

SUPPORT COUNTER-FLANG OF WASH ARM OF POT AND
PAN WASHER

PIVOT

COMPLETE WASH ARM

COMPLETE RINSE ARM

RING NUT M12 WITH TEFLON WASHER
BODY ARM

PLASTIC RINSE ARM CAP

O-RING

RINSE JET

PIVOT

O-RING

SUPPORT COUNTER-FLANGE OF WASH ARM OF PO T AND
PAN WASHER

REDUCER FOR POT AND PAN WASHER
LOWER MANIFOLD

SUPPORT/HUB FOR WASH-ARM - DISHWASHERS

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

MT

NR

NR

NR

NR

MT

MT

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR



TT924RU UTENSIL AND POT WASHER AK924 400/50/3N

(*) Recommended spare part.

Page

Spare part
position

10

Spare part
code no.

80314
929174
929175
929189
929188
929190
929179
929180
929181

929191

Old code
number

C.80314
DPE453D
DPE453S
RAV33
RAC522
RAC129
RAT20
RAG54
RAG28

RAC434

Description

RING NUT

WASHPUMP

WASHPUMP

WASHPUMP FUN

ELECTROPUMP FAN COVER

FLANGE

WASHPUMP SHAFT SEAL FOR ELECTROPUMP
ELECTROPUMP PACKING 2250
ELECTROPUMP IMPELLER

ELECTROPUMP HOUSING

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR



